
PRIMARY

Apron (Year 6) 

Art Smock

Library Bag

Pants (Girls)

Polo Shirt

 

School Bag

Shorts (Boys)

 

Skirt (Navy)

Socks

Trousers

Tunic

 $21

$18

$14

$48

$28

$30

$46

$23

$26

$51

$15

$39

$56

SECONDARY

Polo Shirt (Boys)

Pants (Girls)

Shorts (Boys)

Skirts (Check)

Socks

School Bag

Tie (Loop)

Tie

Trousers (Boys)

$30

$56

$39

$68

$15

$60

$24

$22

$50

 

SPORT

Polo Shirt

 

Socks

Sport Shorts

 

Tracksuit Jacket

 

Tracksuit Pants

 

 

$28

$32

$15

$26

$29

$62

$67

$40

$46

PRIMARY & SECONDARY

Beanie

Hat (Safety Slouch)

Hat (Legionnaire)

Hat (Bucket)

Jumper

 

 

Oxford Jacket

Raincoat

Scarf

Shirt (Long Sleeve)

 

Socks (Girls)

Summer Dress

 

Summer Shorts (Girls)

Summer Shirts (Girls)

Tights

 

Roller Bag/Backpack

 $8

$16

$12

$13

$80

$86

$92

$83

$42

$12

$25

$27

$18

$57

$68

$43

$35

$12

$16

$70

UNIFORM SHOP
PRICE LIST

 One Size

S-XL

One Size

4G-16G

4-14/XS

16/S

One Size

4-14/XS

16/S

12-18

9-12, 2-8, 8-11

4-18

4-18

10/3XS-5XL

8L-18L

10-97CM

10G-24L

2-8 & 8-11

One Size

49CM

137CM

62CM - 117CM

4-14/XS

16/S-5XL

9-12, 13-3, 2-8 & 8-11

4-10/3XS

12/2XS-3XL

4-12/2XS

14/XS-5XL

4-12/2XS

14/XS-5XL

 

 

One Size

S-XL

One Size

S-XL

4-10/3XS

12/2XS-18M

L-3XL

4-3XL

S-XL

One Size

4-16/S

18/M-5XL

2-8, 8-11 & 9-12

4G-16G/10L

18G/12L-24L

4-20

4-20

4-6, 6-9, 10-12

AVERAGE, TALL & X-TALL

One size

Blazers are compulsory for Year 11 and 12.
Fittings take place during term 4 with

important information will be sent out prior.
The cost is $195, to be paid upon collection.


