

# **UNIFORM SHOP**

**PRICE LIST** 

## **PRIMARY**

Apron (Year 6)	One Size	\$21
Art Smock	S-XL	\$18
Library Bag	One Size	\$14
Pants (Girls)	4G-16G	\$48
Polo Shirt	4-14/XS	\$28
	16/S	\$30
School Bag	One Size	\$46
Shorts (Boys)	4-14/XS	\$23
	16/S	\$26
Skirt (Navy)	12-18	\$51
Socks	9-12, 2-8, 8-11	\$15
Trousers	4-18	\$39
Tunic	4-18	\$56

## **SPORT**

Polo Shirt	4-14/XS	\$28
	16/S-5XL	\$32
Socks	9-12, 13-3, 2-8 & 8-11	\$15
Sport Shorts	4-10/3XS	\$26
	12/2XS-3XL	\$29
Tracksuit Jack	et 4-12/2XS	\$62
	14/XS-5XL	\$67
Tracksuit Pant	s 4-12/2XS	\$40
	14/XS-5XL	\$46

Blazers are compulsory for Year 11 and 12. Fittings take place during term 4 with important information will be sent out prior. The cost is \$195, to be paid upon collection.

## **SECONDARY**

10/3XS-5XL	\$30
8L-18L	\$56
10-97CM	\$39
10G-24L	\$68
2-8 & 8-11	\$15
One Size	\$60
49CM	\$24
137CM	\$22
62CM - 117CM	\$50
	8L-18L 10-97CM 10G-24L 2-8 & 8-11 One Size 49CM 137CM

## **PRIMARY & SECONDARY**

Beanie	One Size	\$8
Hat (Safety Slouch)	S-XL	\$16
Hat (Legionnaire)	One Size	\$12
Hat (Bucket)	S-XL	\$13
Jumper	4-10/3XS	\$80
	12/2XS-18M	\$86
	L-3XL	\$92
Oxford Jacket	4-3XL	\$83
Raincoat	S-XL	\$42
Scarf	One Size	\$12
Shirt (Long Sleeve)	4-16/S	\$25
	18/M-5XL	\$27
Socks (Girls)	2-8, 8-11 & 9-12	\$18
Summer Dress	4G-16G/10L	\$57
	18G/12L-24L	\$68
Summer Shorts (Girls)	4-20	\$43
Summer Shirts (Girls)	4-20	\$35
Tights	4-6, 6-9, 10-12	\$12
AVERAGE,	TALL & X-TALL	\$16
Roller Bag/Backpack	One size	\$70